

DAYANANDA SAGAR COLLEGE OF ARTS SCIENCE & COMMERCE Affiliated to Bangalore University



Shavige Malleshwara Hills, Kumaraswamy Layout, Bangalore, Karnataka, India, Pin Code : 560111 Phone : +91 8042161762 / 26661104 Fax: 26660789, Website : https://dscasc.edu.in/

6.5.2 Follow-up Actions

Academic and Administrative Audit	https://www.dscasc.edu.in/naac/criteria6/6.5/AAA follow up action.pdf
compliance Report	
Management Resource Project Fund Details	Please follow the trailing pages
(NIRF)	

Quality Assuration Rengaluru 560 111 PRINCIPAL IQAC COORDINATOR DEC

Management Resource Project Fund (MRPF)

DAYANANDA SAGAR COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE

INTER OFFICE LETTER

06.01.2023

From: Vice Principal & HOD Through : Joint Secretary, DSI

To: Hon. Chairman, DSI

Respected Sir,

Sub: Proposal for Management Research Project Fund

With respect to the above said subject, we wish to bring to your kind notice that the Dayananda Sagar College of Arts, Science and Commerce have around 14 faculty possessing Ph.D. and higher degree. In order to promote funded projects culture we wish to constitute **Management Research Project Fund**. This fund would encourage faculty to take up projects on a smaller scale and do research benefitting the society. The complete details of the fund are hereby enclosed for your kind perusal.

In this regard we request you to kindly approve the same and oblige.

Regards ipal - DSCASC

Principal-DSCASC

Note : Under Sl. No. 23 of Comprehensive Budget Estimates 2022-23



Prof. Hemanth Uppala <hod-bca@dayanandasagar.edu>

MRPF

Prof. Hemanth Uppala <hod-bca@dayanandasagar.edu>

Mon, Jan 16, 2023 at 2:00 PM To: "Prof. Nagaraj Shenoy" <principal-dscasc@dayanandasagar.edu>, hodbcom-dscasc@dayanandasagar.edu, HOD BBA <hodbba-dscasc@dayanandasagar.edu>, ARUNADEVI C <arunadevi@dayanandasagar.edu>, "Dr. B R Venkatesh" <dr.venkateshbr@dayanandasagar.edu>, Savita Trivedi <savitatrivedi@yahoo.co.in>, SUNEETHA V <hod-mcabu@dayanandasagar.edu>

Dear All,

We are happy to share that DSI Management has approved to constituent Management Research Project Fund for the benefit of our faculty who have completed Ph.D and trying for funded projects. This fund could give impetus for applying for various funding organizations in coming years.

Please find the enclosed guidelines and the template for application. Kindly share it with eligible faculty members in your respective departments.

Kindly note that the last date for submission of proposals in the enclosed format for the academic year 2022-23 is 4th February 2023.

Regards

Prof. Hemanth Uppala,

Vice-Principal & HOD Dayananda Sagar College of Arts, Science and Commerce Bangalore

MRPF - Document.docx 27K

DAYANANDA SAGAR COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

INTER OFFICE LETTER

DSCASC/ 2023/137

10.07.2023

From: Vice Principal & HOD To: Hon'ble. Chairman, DSI Through: Joint Secretary, DSI

Respected Sir/Madam,

Sub: Request for release of Funds

This is to bring to your kind notice that, Dayananda Sagar College of Arts, Science and Commere have requested the Management to constitute "Management Research Projet Fund". In continuation of the same project proposals were requested from faculty members, upon reviewing by external reviwers the following projects have been shortlisted:

SI.No.	Title of the Project	Principal Investigator	Amount in ₹
1.	Exploring Gender Differences in Work Characteristics among Digital Labourers in the Informal Economy	Dr.Subbulakshmi Somu	₹ 25,000.00
2.	Role of Peer Mentoring and Collegial support towards enhancing professional competencies and career development of Faculty members in Higher Education sector	Dr.Vinish P	₹ 25,000.00
3.	JIHWA – a preamble of conversational Natural Language Indulgent Fit – Bot	Dr.Kumudavalli M V	₹ 25,000.00

In this regard, we request you to kindly release the amount and do the needful.

Note: Sl.No.24 of consolidated Budget estimate 2023 -2024.

Regards, VICE ege of Arts Ene

Englisher ERIGNAL Copy of MRPF. 3havige Malleshvall Hijston Reasies Statet I Bangalore - 560 111, India.

PRINCIPAL

for Approval. Anitiche 19/7/2: